Effective January 12, 2015

S RESIDENTIAL LEASING

Qg 2. i .
=X 3700A E. Tachevah Drive, Suite 203
3 2 Palm Springs, California 92262

. (760) 416-3289  FAX (760) 416-3628

2, (55
4QCH 3, A%

Bureau of Indian Affairs- Palm Springs Agency
Residential Leasing Administrative Fee Schedule

RESIDENTIAL SUBLEASE
Residential Sublease Approval as to Form .............covviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeee $ 500.00
Residential Sublease ASSIgNMENt  ..........ccoiiiititiiii e $250.00

Lease Assignment
Lot Lease Assignment

Unit Assignment
Residential Sublease Amendment ...t $ 350.00
Modification
Supplemental AGreemMEeNt ....... ..ottt $ 500.00
Restatement 0f SUDIEASE .......oniiniiei it $ 500.00
Foreclosure of Residential SUBIEASE. ...........cooviiiiii e $ 1000.00
Termination of Residential Sublease™® ..........ccooiiiiiiiiiii e, $500.00
Unauthorized Assignment of Sublease ...........coiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeee e, $500.00

Lease Assignment
Lot Lease Assignment
Unit Assignment

RESIDENTIAL DEED OF TRUST

Residential Construction Deed of Trust ......c.ooviiiiiiiii e, $1000.00
Purchase of Residential SUDIEase ......ooviiiriiiii i $ 250.00
Refinance of Residential SUbLEase ..........coouuuiiiiiiii e $ 250.00
Subordinate Deed of Trust® ..ot $ 250.00
First Amendment to Sublease™ ...t $ 250.00
Unauthorized Deed of Trust (UDOT)*......ooiiiiiiii e $ 500.00
TIMESHARE

Timeshare Approval as to FOrm ............oooiiiiiiiiii e $ 500.00
Timeshare ASSINMENT ...ttt $250.00

Assignment, Acceptance and Agreement, and Consent
Trustees Deed upon Sale*

Timeshare AMENAMENt ........onmiieii et e, $ 250.00
Mutual Termination of TIMEShAre ...........cooouiiiiii i $ 500.00
TIMESHARE DEED OF TRUST

Purchase of Timeshare Sublease ...ttt e, $250.00
Refinance of Residential SUDIEASE ........oovviiiiiniiii i, $ 250.00
Subordinate Deed of TrUSt  .....o.oiiiiii i $250.00
MISCELLANEOUS

Same Day Service for Each Transaction (RUSH FEE)* ..................coiiiiinin. $500.00
Lot Line AdJUStMENnt  ......o.iuitieiiitiet ettt et ettt et e $250.00
Returned Check Fee® ™ o e $ 50.00
Administrative Cancellation for each transaction ..............c.covviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiiieennn $ 500.00

EXHIBIT D





